
Classroom Routines
The following classroom routine is intended as a guide and not a strict time table, particularly for babies, as 

we prefer to follow our babies and/or your routines.

7am

8:00am

9am

9:30am

10am

10:30 am

10:50am

11am

11:30am

11:45am

12pm

12:30pm

1:30 / 2 pm

2pm

2:15pm

2:45

3 pm

3:30

4pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

Nappy check

Inside / Outside 

exploration

Morning tea / Circle time

Two sleeps a day

Arrive & greeting

Morning sleeps / bottles

Preparation for lunch

Lunch time

Nappy check

Afternoon sleeps

Nappy check

Afternoon tea

Nappy check

Inside / Outside exploration

Late snacks

Nappy check | Free choice

Get ready for home

Afternoon sleepers

Arrive & greeting

Nappy check
Inside / Outside 

exploration

2 - 3 years

Arrive & greeting

Inside / Outside 
exploration

Circle time / 
Work cycle begins

Work cycle / 
Rolling morning tea

Work cycle

Nappies 

Preparation for lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Sleep time

Children start getting up  
/ Nappy check /  
Toilet learning

Afternoon tea

Toilet learning

Circle time (If wet)

Nappy check

Late snacks

Nappy check | Free choice

Get ready for home

3 – 6 years

Arrive & greeting / 
Work cycle

Arrive & greeting / 
Work cycle

Greeting circle

Work cycle / 
Rolling morning tea

Work cycle /  
Rolling morning tea

 

Work cycle /
Rolling morning tea

Lunch

Circle time

Free choice / 

Afternoon activity

Free choice / Afternoon tea

Free choice

Winter - come inside

Late snacks

Free choice 
Summer - come inside

Get ready for home
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