## **Classroom Routines**

The following classroom routine is intended as a guide and not a strict time table, particularly for babies, as we prefer to follow our babies and/or your routines.

	Two sleeps a day	Afternoon sleepers	2 - 3 years	3 - 6 years
7am	Arrive & greeting	Arrive & greeting	Arrive & greeting	Arrive & greeting / Work cycle
8:00am	Nappy check Inside / Outside		Inside / Outside exploration	Arrive & greeting / Work cycle
9am	exploration		Circle time / Work cycle begins	Greeting circle
9:30am	Morning tea / Circle time		Work cycle / Rolling morning tea	Work cycle / Rolling morning tea
10am	Morning sleeps / bottles	Nappy check Inside / Outside exploration	Work cycle	Work cycle / Rolling morning tea
10:30 am			Nappies	
10:50am	Preparation for lunch		Preparation for lunch	Work cycle / Rolling morning tea
11am	Lunch time		Lunch	
11:30am	Nappy check		Lunch	
11:45am	Afternoon sleeps		Sleep time	
12pm				Lunch
12:30pm				Circle time
1:30 / 2 pm	Nappy check		Children start getting up / Nappy check / Toilet learning	Free choice / Afternoon activity
2pm	Afternoon tea		Afternoon tea	Free choice / Afternoon tea
2:15pm	Nappy check Inside / Outside exploration		Toilet learning	Free choice
2:45				
3 pm			Circle time (If wet)	
3:30			Nappy check	Winter - come inside
4pm	Late snacks		Late snacks	Late snacks
4:30pm	Nappy check   Free choice		Nappy check   Free choice	Free choice Summer - come inside
5:30pm	Get ready for home		Get ready for home	Get ready for home